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SailNo
57012
56281
56106
55834
55112
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52634
51817

52635
55852

52044
52215
51327
53904
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53556
52633

54600

52631

XXIll. ARTESZ Kupa - 2020

XXIIl. ARTESZ Kupa eredmény 420 hajoosztaly 3 futam utan

Sailwave results for XXIIl. ARTESZ Kupa - 2020 at 2020

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
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KEREKED
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THE-YKA

BALATONI YC, THE-
YKA

VVSI
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KYC, KVSE1
KEREKED

PRO SE, KEREKED

BALATONI YC
THE-YKA
BALATONI YC,
KEREKED

BALATONI YC,
TVSK

HelmName
Litkey Janka
Benyo Maté
Sziics Benedek
Szalai Suta
Finaczy Panna
Erdi Ferenc Vince
Kédi Patricia

Bodgal Mihaly
Emil

Balogh Emma

Szaplonczay Péter

Farkas Lilla
Kilian Zea
Buzas Marton

Finaczy Mark
Racz Mihaly

Téth Lérinc

Bakonyi Fanni
Orsolya

Szinessy Benedek

Vandor Botond
Daniel

Crew

Erdi Hanna Noa,
Horvath Akos,
Batiz Abel,
Asperjan Dénes,
Pertl Liza Dalma,
Farkas Benedek,
Rutai Tamas,

Kendeh-Kirchknopf
Gusztay,

Ay Blanka,

B&sze Marcell,

Németh Maté,
Palinkas Roza,
Deak Zsofia,

Voérds Levente,
Dobos Gergely,

Kerekes Zsombor,

Nagy Liza lldiko,
Kiss P. Balazs,

Hevesi Dorka Maria,

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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